Estimated Public Works Costs for Single Family Residential Review and Inspections

Task

Plan Review

Consultation

City Engineer

Erosion Control/Site Management
Sewer Connection

Stormwater

Right of Way

Final

Total hours

Milage (7 miles average trip x 5 trips x $0.56 per mile)

Plan Review and Inspection Fee

Additional Reivsions (beyond 2)
Additional Inspections (beyond 2)

Average Hours Spent

0.5

15
1.5

12.5

Burdened Labor Rate/Hour

$52.50
$52.50
$115.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50

Total Cost

$105.00
$105.00
$57.50
$105.00
$78.75
$78.75
$105.00
$52.50

$20.00

$707.50

$200.00
$100.00



