Estimated Public Works Costs for Single Family Residential Review and Inspections

Task	Average Hours Spent	Burdened Labor Rate/Hour	Total Cost
Plan Review		\$52.50	\$105.00
Consultation	2	\$52.50	\$105.00
City Engineer	0.5	\$115.00	\$57.50
Erosion Control/Site Management	2	\$52.50	\$105.00
Sewer Connection	1.5	\$52.50	\$78.75
Stormwater	1.5	\$52.50	\$78.75
Right of Way	2	\$52.50	\$105.00
Final	1	\$52.50	\$52.50
Total hours	12.5		
Milage (7 miles average trip x 5 trips x \$0.56 per mile)			\$20.00
Plan Review and Inspection Fee			\$707.50
Additional Reivsions (beyond 2)			\$200.00
Additional Inspections (beyond 2)			\$100.00